
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 09-01-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : BANGYA

3-126.PILLIGUNDLA THANDA

DUGGONDI

WARANGAL RURAL

Telangana

NUNAVATH RAVIKUMAR

-…...

PH: 9948412348

NSP-JI-26 2955C.Code : 33987

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Opp: YSR Statue, Warangal Road, NARSAMPET, WARANGAL, TS-506132,

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

05-01-2026 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

NSPWSJCB26 930JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5045DELA065357

Model No : 5045 D 4WD (14.9 *28)

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 BUSHING. BUSHING (FROSU25907 676.27 798.0060.861.00 60.86 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0798.00

9.02 Ball Joint Socket, LH - BALL SJ44913 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.03 BUSHING. BUSHING (REASU25906 766.95 905.0069.031.00 69.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0905.00

9.04 Ball Joint Socket, RH - BALSJ44912 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.05 BREATHER, BREATHER, SJ43704 149.15 176.0013.421.00 13.42 0.0084213990 9.0 0.0176.00

9.06 PACKING. O-RINGR104728 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0040169320 9.0 0.019.00

9.07 NUT. NUT. PINIONM136771 408.47 482.0036.761.00 36.76 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0482.00

9.08 SPACER. DDS BEARINGSU26571 394.92 466.0035.541.00 35.54 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0466.00

9.09 OIL SLINGER. SLINGER (PSU25895 167.80 198.0015.101.00 15.10 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0198.00

9.010 SEAL. OIL SEAL (PINION SSU25894 696.61 822.0062.691.00 62.69 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0822.00

9.011 TRUNNION. ASSEMBLY. FSJ14417 831.36 981.0074.821.00 74.82 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0981.00

9.012 TRUNNION. ASSEMBLY. RSJ14418 860.17 1,015.0077.421.00 77.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,015.00

9.013 TRUNNION. ASSEMBLY. RSJ14419 872.03 1,029.0078.481.00 78.48 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,029.00

9.014 WASHER. WASHER (REASU25905 688.98 813.0062.011.00 62.01 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0813.00

9.015 LOCKWASHERLVU10742 253.39 299.0022.811.00 22.81 0.0073182100 9.0 0.0299.00

9.016 PLUG. PLUG - WELCH W/ LVU20868 423.73 500.0038.141.00 38.14 0.0040169360 9.0 0.0500.00

9.017 SEAL KIT. SEAL.FACESJ14405 1,313.56 1,550.00118.221.00 118.22 0.0084879000 9.0 0.01,550.00

2.518 Bearing Cup, CUP,FACE STR122527 724.76 761.0018.121.00 18.12 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0761.00

9.019 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.020 PLATEM136890 155.08 183.0013.961.00 13.96 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0183.00

9.021 RING. RETAININGW23122 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0073182910 9.0 0.0125.00

9.022 Ball Joint Socket, RH - BALSJ44912 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.023 Ball Joint Socket, LH - BALL SJ44913 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.024 PIN. SPRING34M7036 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0073182910 9.0 0.010.00

9.025 SPLINED COUPLING. SPLISU22416 640.68 756.0057.661.00 57.66 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0756.00

9.026 NUT. LH TIE ROD JAM NUSU26574 206.78 244.0018.611.00 18.61 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0244.00

9.027 SOCKET HEAD SCREWR184736 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00

9.028 SPRINGR184730 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0073209090 9.0 0.06.00

9.029 INSERT. SCREW FASTEX R180276 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00

9.030 WASHER. COPPERR64857 27.12 32.002.442.00 2.44 0.0073182200 9.0 0.016.00

9.031 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0980 1,781.36 2,102.00160.321.00 160.32 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,102.00

9.032 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0024 360.17 425.0032.421.00 32.42 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0425.00

9.033 HITCH,DISCHARGE VALVSU52150 2,790.68 3,293.00251.161.00 251.16 0.0087089900 9.0 0.03,293.00

9.034 SWITCH. LIGHT SWITCHRE274942 302.54 357.0027.231.00 27.23 0.0085365020 9.0 0.0357.00

Services

Spares  Total 38 25,391.68 2,238.16 2,238.16 0.00 29,868.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5D1 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00
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WtyItem Description
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HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5D2 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 750.0057.20635.59Front Axle-5E3 57.20 0.009.0 0.0750.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 500.0038.14423.73Transmission Oil filter Bed Assly -

Replacement
4 38.14 0.009.0 0.0500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Front Axle Center Pin / King Pin Shim

Adjustments Each-5D
5 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Thirty Four Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Eight  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 34,368.00

0.00Round Off :

4,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 29,868.00

3813.56 4,500.000.00343.230.000.005.00Service Total 343.23

Grand Total : 43 29,205.26 2,581.39 2,581.39 0.00 34,368.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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